Valves Technical
Industrial Backwater Valves
Features - PVC Gray
Backwater Valves are designed to prevent backflow in numerous
applications where easy service access for maintenance and cleaning is
needed. Excellent for use in sanitary or storm sewer drainage systems
to prevent waste back up due to inadequate drainage, for balancing
multi-level ponds, aquaculture features or storage tank systems, and

Socket Valve with complete Extension Assembly in precut lengths.
Valve x
Extension
Size1
Socket
Valve With
Extension
Valve x
Extension
Size1
Socket
Valve With
Extension
Pressure
Rating
2 x 12HT S275P-120 4 x 12HT S475P-120
43 psi
(100 feet of
head)
2 x 16HT S273P-160 4 x 16HT S473P-160
2 x 20HT S275P-200 4 x 20HT S475P-200
2 x 24HT S275P-240 4 x 24HT S475P-240
2 x 36HT S275P-360 4 x 36HT S475P-360
2 x 48HT S275P-480 4 x 48HT S475P-480
3 x 12HT S375P-120 6 x 12HT S675P-120
3 x 16HT S373P-160 6 x 16HT S673P-160
3 x 20HT S375P-200 6 x 20HT S675P-200
3 x 24HT S375P-240 6 x 24HT S675P-240
3 x 36HT S375P-360 6 x 36HT S675P-360
3 x 48HT S375P-480 6 x 48HT S675P-480
1 - Size designates nominal valve size x extension height (HT-top of valve to top of
extension, inches).
Quick-View Service Access Extension
Kit Only In Premade Lengths (valve not included)
Extension Assembly in precut lengths. Use existing valve top Access Plug.
Size1 Premade
Extension
Size1 Premade
Extension
Pressure
Rating
2 x 12HT SAEK-020-120 4 x 12HT SAEK-040-120
43 psi
(100 feet of
head)
2 x 16HT SAEK-020-160 4 x 16HT SAEK-040-160
2 x 20HT SAEK-020-200 4 x 20HT SAEK-040-200
2 x 24HT SAEK-020-240 4 x 24HT SAEK-040-240
2 x 36HT SAEK-020-360 4 x 36HT SAEK-040-360
2 x 48HT SAEK-020-480 4 x 48HT SAEK-040-480
3 x 12HT SAEK-030-120 6 x 12HT SAEK-060-120
3 x 16HT SAEK-030-160 6 x 16HT SAEK-060-160
3 x 20HT SAEK-030-200 6 x 20HT SAEK-060-200
3 x 24HT SAEK-030-240 6 x 24HT SAEK-060-240
3 x 36HT SAEK-030-360 6 x 36HT SAEK-060-360
3 x 48HT SAEK-030-480 6 x 48HT SAEK-060-480
1 - Size designates nominal valve size x extension height (HT-top of valve to top of
extension, inches). All extension kits can be cut shorter in the field for custom fits.
STANDARD VALVE
Standard Valve Dimensions